ZALUX, S.A.
Avenida Manuel Rodríguez Ayuso, 114. Centro Empresarial Miralbueno. Planta 1a, Local P-2, 50012, Zaragoza, Spain | +34 976 46 22 00 |
info@zalux.com | www.zalux.com
USER'S MANUAL
Explosion-proof LED luminaire
OREX 2 Ex type
No. 52-1458/Z
(ZxEx210031000202r4)

Revision 1  Page 4
3.1. Version types
Type designation:
Diffuser
type
Luminaire
size
Lighting flux CRT + CCT
Electronic driver
type
Cable gland type
and size
(only for ICB version)
Additional
information
None:
standard
glass
G1: milky
glass
G..: other
glass on
request
39: Ø390 mm
(max 160 W)
46: Ø460 mm
60: 6000 for 40W
90: 9000 for 60W
120: 12000 for
80W
150: 15000 for
100W
180: 18000 for
120W
210: 21000 for
140W
225: 22500 for
150W
240: 24000 for
160W
270: 27000 for
180W
300: 30000 for
200W
330: 33000 for
220W
360: 36000 for
240W
390: 39000 for
260W
405: 40500 for
270W
Tolerance ± 10%
840: CRI 80
and 4000K
850: CRI 80
and 5000K
Other on
request
P: service con-
nector
ETDD: Digital
diming DALI
PDA: service con-
nector and digital
dimming DALI
10V: analog dim-
ing 1-10V
P10V: service
connector and
analog dimming
1-10V
ET: power cord